
1 坂  本  花  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シスメックス 7 76.60 39.69 36.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.25 4.555 3 3 3 5

2 3Lz 5.90 1.77 7.673 3 2 3 4

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.90 4.103 2 4 3 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.98 4.484 2 3 2 3

5 3F+3Tq q 10.45 X -0.21 10.240 1 -1 0 -2

6 StSq4 3.90 1.40 5.304 3 3 3 5

7 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 1 3 2 3

32.95 39.69

Composition 1.33 9.309.50 9.50 9.00 9.25 9.25

Presentation 1.33 9.259.50 9.50 9.25 9.00 9.00

Skating Skills 1.33 9.209.25 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.25

36.91

2 籠  谷  歩  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 4 54.51 31.30 23.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2Lo 7.60 0.59 8.191 1 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 1 2 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.71-1 1 -1 1 3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 2

5 3F 5.83 X 0.11 5.940 1 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 0 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 0 1 1

28.93 31.30

Composition 1.33 5.806.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75

Presentation 1.33 5.756.00 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.906.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75

23.21
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3 柴  野  ちりさ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 8 48.97 25.23 23.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+COMBO 1.30 -0.60 0.70-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 1 2 2 4

3 2A 3.30 0.53 3.832 1 1 2 2

4 3S 4.73 X 0.52 5.251 1 1 1 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 1 1 1 2

6 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.682 2 1 1 4

7 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 1 -1 2 3

22.43 25.23

Composition 1.33 6.005.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.75

Presentation 1.33 6.005.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 7.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.855.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.75

23.74

4 池  田  あ  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 5 42.75 23.53 19.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.25 5.750 1 0 1 1

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.76 2.68-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 0 1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 1 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.55-1 1 0 1 0

22.97 23.53

Composition 1.33 4.754.50 5.00 4.25 4.75 5.25

Presentation 1.33 4.704.50 5.00 4.25 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.004.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25

19.22
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5 小木曾  愛  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 2 34.26 16.57 18.69 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.81 3.85-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

4 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 1 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.94-1 0 -1 0 1

18.16 16.57

Composition 1.33 4.704.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.604.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

18.69

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 今  永  梨  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 3 31.48 13.65 17.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.79 2.51-4 -2 -3 -1 -2

2 2S+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.651 1 1 2 2

4 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.84-2 -1 -1 0 0

6 SSp3 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 0 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

14.50 13.65

Composition 1.33 4.353.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.604.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.454.25 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.75

17.83
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7 木  村  優  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 6 26.10 9.15 16.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 3S<<+COMBO+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-4 0 -1 0 0

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 -1 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 -1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.36 1.64-5 -1 -2 -1 0

11.00 9.15

Composition 1.33 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.254.25 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.25 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

16.95
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